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111100     469209   08/02/16 28711    CONCEPCION FLORES   10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           162.00

111100     469210   08/02/16 31621    CYNTHIA RENEE ESPIN 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            21.04

111100     469213   08/02/16 30307    DIANA OLECIA GARZA  10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            54.04

111100     469214   08/02/16 30677    DORA A SALAZAR      10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            58.97

111100     469216   08/02/16 31114    ELIZABETH WUERTENBU 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            71.10

111100     469217   08/02/16 32807    ELSA DIANA ISLAS    10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            65.34

111100     469218   08/02/16 28712    ERENDIRA ALVAREZ    10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           246.24

111100     469219   08/02/16 27879    ESPERANZA REBOLLEDO 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           136.40

111100     469220   08/02/16 31868    ESTHER R IBARRA     10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            72.64

111100     469221   08/02/16 24741    ESTHER PENA         10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             5.01

111100     469226   08/02/16 29455    ISABEL C GARCIA     10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            41.15

111100     469227   08/02/16 32696    ISABEL HERNANDEZ DE 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           133.70

111100     469232   08/02/16 31866    JULIO C ZAMBRANO    10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            91.91

111100     469239   08/02/16 32759    MARIA S ARREDONDO   10135875699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             6.05

111100     469240   08/02/16 32788    MARIA SANCHEZ HERNA 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             2.16

111100     469249   08/02/16 27880    NOEMI RODRIGUEZ     10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            16.63

111100     469254   08/02/16 32789    SUSANA V ORTIZ      10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            79.92

111100     469255   08/02/16 26148    TERESA DE JESUS SAN 10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            80.29

111100     469258   08/02/16 29459    ZULEMA RODRIGUEZ    10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            18.36

111100     469355   08/04/16 6382     GUTIERREZ, RENE     10135875699000   621901   JUNE 2016                  0.00         1,120.00

111100     469426   08/04/16 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135699699000   634108   JUNE MILK INVOICE #        0.00            95.50

111100     469463   08/04/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPLACEMENT OF TWO         0.00         7,385.00

111100     469528   08/11/16 1258     BURTON AUTO SUPPLY, 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           510.00

111100     469534   08/11/16 1297     CENTRAL PLUMBING &  10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            11.43
111100     469534   08/11/16 1297     CENTRAL PLUMBING &  10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            11.48
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            22.91

111100     469564   08/11/16 23120    FATTY CHEM BY-PRODU 10135875699000   624903   COLLECTION OF GREAS        0.00            75.00
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111100     469592   08/11/16 15001    JOHNSON SUPPLY CO.  10135875699000   639500   5 TON 460 VOLT 3PH         0.00         1,200.00
111100     469592   08/11/16 15001    JOHNSON SUPPLY CO.  10135875699000   639500   142398-1.901154 BCS        0.00           602.00
111100     469592   08/11/16 15001    JOHNSON SUPPLY CO.  10135875699000   631920   204892-WBC1002B 10K        0.00            55.14
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,857.14

111100     469603   08/11/16 22789    LONE STAR SHREDDING 10135875699000   624903   TO SHRED 50 BOXES O        0.00            40.00

111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0007981        0.00           112.50
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED APPLES                 0.00            52.50
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0007985        0.00            19.75
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED APPLE                  0.00            52.50
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00            25.50
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CUT ROMAINE                0.00            30.00
111100     469639   08/11/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00            23.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           316.25

111100     469643   08/11/16 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135699699000   634102   MILK/JUICE FOR JULY        0.00         1,048.92
111100     469643   08/11/16 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135699699000   634108   MILK                       0.00         5,208.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,257.47

111100     469655   08/11/16 1910     PSJA PETTY CASH ACC 101              115101   PETTY CASH FOR ALL         0.00           500.00
111100     469655   08/11/16 1910     PSJA PETTY CASH ACC 101              115101   CCTA & BALLEW              0.00            40.00
111100     469655   08/11/16 1910     PSJA PETTY CASH ACC 101              115101   MIDDLE SCHOOLS             0.00           400.00
111100     469655   08/11/16 1910     PSJA PETTY CASH ACC 101              115101   ELEMENTARY                 0.00           500.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,440.00

111100     469658   08/11/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875699000   629900   SECURITY GUARD SERV        0.00           771.12

111100     469700   08/11/16 17937    TRI-COUNTY COMMUNIC 10135875699000   629900   AIRTIME SERVICE FOR        0.00           330.00

111100     469792   08/18/16 31364    4IMPRINT, INC.      10135875699000   639900   ITEM#1660-97 BROWN         0.00           320.00
111100     469792   08/18/16 31364    4IMPRINT, INC.      10135875699000   639900   FREIGHT                    0.00            33.67
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           353.67

111100     469825   08/18/16 1271     CAMCO WHEEL & AXLE  10135875699000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00            48.28

111100     469831   08/18/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875699000   626900   CANON IR-C5250 COPI        0.00           573.64
111100     469831   08/18/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875699000   626900   AVERAGE MONTHLY OVE        0.00           351.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           925.14

111100     469855   08/18/16 27951    DOUBLE B FOODS, INC 101              131100   ITEM#4086 WHOLE GRA        0.00        11,946.20
111100     469855   08/18/16 27951    DOUBLE B FOODS, INC 101              131100   ITEM#4086 WHOLE GRA        0.00        10,239.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        22,185.80

111100     469859   08/18/16 26198    EAST SIDE ENTREES I 101              131100   ASSORTED CEREAL 60         0.00         9,180.00
111100     469859   08/18/16 26198    EAST SIDE ENTREES I 101              131100   72 COUNT CEREAL CIN        0.00         1,728.00
111100     469859   08/18/16 26198    EAST SIDE ENTREES I 101              131100   ASSORTED CEREAL 60         0.00        15,750.00
111100     469859   08/18/16 26198    EAST SIDE ENTREES I 101              131100   72 COUNT CEREAL CIN        0.00         1,728.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        28,386.00

111100     469867   08/18/16 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135699699000   634105   BREAD SERVED DURING        0.00           137.00



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES                                                                                            PAGE NUMBER:    3
DATE: 09/05/2016                                      PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD                                     ACCTPA21
TIME: 17:05:26                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     469882   08/18/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-130 LUNCH         0.00         7,792.00
111100     469882   08/18/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-250 9' ROU        0.00         1,582.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         9,374.50

111100     469888   08/18/16 22012    HERITAGE FOOD SERVI 10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           341.04

111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   SMALLWARES FOR KITC        0.00         3,754.80
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   DIGITAL THERMOMETER        0.00         1,993.20
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VEGETABLE PEELERS          0.00           476.40
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   PIZZA CUTTERS              0.00           790.02
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#V222        0.00            15.28
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH ITEM#V2220        0.00            22.22
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#V222        0.00            22.22
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   MODEL# 1826MT110 CA        0.00         7,686.00
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   MODEL#322 UTILITY C        0.00           718.60
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   MODEL#4743 UTILITY         0.00         2,069.73
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   CAMBRO MODEL 2SFSP1        0.00            16.50
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   SQUARE FOOD CONTAIN        0.00             9.00
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   CAMBRO MODEL#4SFSCW        0.00            35.88
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   SFC2SCPP441 COVERS         0.00             9.48
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   CAMBRO MODEL# RFS22        0.00            55.38
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   RFSC12148 COVERS           0.00            12.90
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   CAMBRO MODEL # 1826        0.00         3,177.72
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   MODEL# 24LPHP110 PL        0.00           582.00
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH FRENCH WHI        0.00           141.12
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#4740        0.00           107.28
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#4740        0.00           107.28
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#4740        0.00           107.28
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#V221        0.00            26.13
111100     469903   08/18/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#V928        0.00            21.86
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        21,958.28

111100     469941   08/18/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#901-050 PLASTI        0.00           603.75
111100     469941   08/18/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#901-100 FOIL C        0.00         1,281.25
111100     469941   08/18/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-025 PAPER         0.00           788.00
111100     469941   08/18/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#905-380 BUN RA        0.00           690.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,363.00

111100     469988   08/18/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   FOLGERS COLOMBIAN D        0.00           417.00
111100     469988   08/18/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   DAVINCI CHAI TEA SU        0.00           179.88
111100     469988   08/18/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   BUTTER NUT COCOA SU        0.00            83.28
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           680.16

111100     470043   08/18/16 2415     WAL-MART #397       10135875699000   634115   EARLY HEADSATART IN        0.00           174.18

111100     470078   08/25/16 19660    AT&T MOBILITY       10135875699000   625601   JULY 2016                  0.00            78.53

111100     470091   08/25/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0037479        0.00         2,359.50
111100     470091   08/25/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   CABBAGE                    0.00            17.85
111100     470091   08/25/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   JALAPENO PEPPERS           0.00             7.08
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,384.43
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111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#801-200 SWEEPI        0.00            60.39
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-100 PLASTI        0.00           243.00
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-130 DUST P        0.00            77.04
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-140 WET MO        0.00           312.00
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-230 MOP BU        0.00           414.90
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-390 EXTRA         0.00           261.66
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#901-040 ALUMIN        0.00         1,356.00
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#901-070 PALLET        0.00           991.00
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#901-090 PARCHM        0.00         2,795.00
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-195 TRAY,P        0.00           432.60
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-400 PORTIO        0.00           427.69
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-435 PORTIO        0.00           334.04
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-550 24OZ B        0.00           453.60
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-590 4OZ. O        0.00         1,026.50
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-630 6OZ. O        0.00           626.60
111100     470128   08/25/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#801-715 CHLORI        0.00            86.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         9,898.42

111100     470140   08/25/16 26469    EGV ARCHITECTS, INC 10181875699REN   662603   REIMBURSABLE EXPENS        0.00         1,430.00
111100     470140   08/25/16 26469    EGV ARCHITECTS, INC 10181875699REN   662603   REIMBURSABLE FOR CH        0.00         3,040.54
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,470.54

111100     470153   08/25/16 31897    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875699000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     470153   08/25/16 31897    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875699000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     470153   08/25/16 31897    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875699000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00            30.00
111100     470153   08/25/16 31897    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875699000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     470153   08/25/16 31897    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875699000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00            80.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           410.00

111100     470188   08/25/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   639500   FRUIT/VEGETABLE SLI        0.00         9,809.28
111100     470188   08/25/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   UTILITY CART MODEL#        0.00         1,754.55
111100     470188   08/25/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   UTILITY CART MODEL#        0.00           389.90
111100     470188   08/25/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   UTILITY CART MODEL#        0.00           194.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        12,148.68

111100     470223   08/25/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-630 GLOVES        0.00           512.50
111100     470223   08/25/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-640 GLOVES        0.00         1,537.50
111100     470223   08/25/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-650 GLOVES        0.00         1,537.50
111100     470223   08/25/16 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-660 GLOVES        0.00           820.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,407.50

111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008014        0.00           100.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008004        0.00            20.25
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BANANAS                    0.00            27.80
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008008        0.00         2,531.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   STRAWBERRY                 0.00            49.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED APPLES                 0.00         4,578.75
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RADISH                     0.00            14.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BABY CARROTS               0.00         2,982.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   GARLIC                     0.00             9.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED BELL PEPPER            0.00            42.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   ONION                      0.00           123.75
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111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CELERY STICKS              0.00           797.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BROCCOLI FLORETTS          0.00            36.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SHRED CABBAGE              0.00            96.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   DICED CELERY               0.00            40.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0007995        0.00            12.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CILANTRO                   0.00            26.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BANANAS                    0.00            25.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   PRODUCE INV#0007995        0.00             5.60
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   RED BELL PEPPERS           0.00             7.38
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   RADISH                     0.00             0.98
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   HONEYDEW                   0.00            15.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   TOMATO                     0.00            14.75
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   WATERMELON                 0.00            10.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   PRODUCE INV#0007999        0.00            10.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   ONION                      0.00            14.50
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   BABY CARROTS               0.00             2.55
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   SQUASH                     0.00            12.75
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   ZUCCHINI                   0.00            14.75
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   SPINACH                    0.00            17.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   GARLIC                     0.00             3.80
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   MUSHROOMS                  0.00            19.00
111100     470234   08/25/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       10135875699000   634104   PRODUCE INV#0007992        0.00            25.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,685.86

111100     470248   08/25/16 28147    PORTIONPAC CHEMICAL 10135875699000   624903   SANITATION & SAFETY        0.00         9,618.24

111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 10135875699000   629900   3 PART "CENTRAL KIT        0.00           280.00
111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 10135875699000   629900   POSTERS, LUNCH TICK        0.00           763.00
111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 10135875699000   629900   POSTERS, LUNCH TICK        0.00            75.00
111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 10135875699000   629900   POSTERS, LUNCH TICK        0.00           621.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,739.75

111100     470356   08/25/16 22200    W & B SERVICE CO.,  10135875699000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00            23.08

111100     470360   08/25/16 2415     WAL-MART #397       10135875699000   649700   SUPPLIES FOR AUGUST        0.00           121.00

111100     470386   08/26/16 31477    CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           551.84

111100     470395   08/26/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-855 TRASH         0.00         2,053.00

111100     470398   08/26/16 6382     GUTIERREZ, RENE     10135875699000   621901   JULY 2016                  0.00           960.00

111100     470399   08/26/16 25644    JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875699000   634204   INVOICE#10010616400        0.00             7.64

111100     470409   08/26/16 18101    MELLO SMELLO LLC    10135875699000   649901   PROM WRISTBANDS            0.00           265.00

111100     470415   08/26/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008010        0.00         1,828.50
111100     470415   08/26/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SLICED RED APPLES          0.00         9,000.00
111100     470415   08/26/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   LIMES                      0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        10,868.50

111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   SHREDDED CARROTS           0.00           116.00
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111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   CUCUMBER                   0.00           280.50
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   LETTUCE                    0.00         2,077.00
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   POTATO                     0.00           588.00
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   TOMATILLO                  0.00           198.00
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   RED GRAPES                 0.00           100.00
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   RADISH                     0.00            10.85
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   BROCCOLI FLORETTES         0.00            17.85
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   CARROT SNACK PACK          0.00         2,409.75
111100     470484   08/31/16 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0037663        0.00            47.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,845.50

111100     470512   08/31/16 31477    CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           729.60

111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#905-280 BAGS F        0.00           341.20
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-580 BOUFFA        0.00           222.30
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-681 GLOVES        0.00             8.40
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM# 802-840 TRASH        0.00           984.00
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-400 PORTIO        0.00           360.16
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-410 LID TO        0.00           675.30
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-435 PORTIO        0.00           620.36
111100     470525   08/31/16 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-550 24OZ B        0.00           453.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,665.32

111100     470532   08/31/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        101              131100   ITEM# 801-520 LIQUI        0.00         1,405.40

111100     470542   08/31/16 23120    FATTY CHEM BY-PRODU 10135875699000   624903   COLLECTION OF GREAS        0.00            75.00

111100     470555   08/31/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-130 LUNCH         0.00         1,168.80
111100     470555   08/31/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#802-460 ANTI-M        0.00            87.00
111100     470555   08/31/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-250 9' ROU        0.00         1,582.50
111100     470555   08/31/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-250 9' ROU        0.00           527.50
111100     470555   08/31/16 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#902-130 LUNCH         0.00         7,792.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,157.80

111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008024        0.00            84.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008019        0.00            30.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED BELL PEPPER            0.00            27.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   JALAPENO PEPPERS           0.00             9.90
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0008021        0.00         2,707.25
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   LIMES                      0.00           105.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PINEAPPLE                  0.00            89.40
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED APPLE                  0.00         7,486.25
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   YELLOW SQUASH              0.00           301.50
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CELERY STICKS              0.00         1,653.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED BELL PEPPERS           0.00            54.00
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   JALAPENO PEPPERS           0.00            54.45
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00         1,072.50
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   YELLOW ONION               0.00            97.30
111100     470623   08/31/16 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CILANTRO                   0.00           266.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        14,037.55

111100     470659   08/31/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   DAVINCI CARMEL SUGA        0.00           359.76
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111100     470659   08/31/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   FOLGERS REGULAR COL        0.00           417.00
111100     470659   08/31/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   BUTTER NUT COCOA SU        0.00           499.68
111100     470659   08/31/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   FOLGERS COLOMBIAN D        0.00           705.00
111100     470659   08/31/16 30632    S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101              131100   KAYO ULTA FILTERED         0.00           398.97
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,380.41

111100     470662   08/31/16 29762    SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875699000   634104   PEDIASURE & SPECIAL        0.00           295.84

111100     470670   08/31/16 32796    SERV-PAK PRODUCTS,  101              131100   ITEM#905-065 BAGS F        0.00         4,450.00

111100     470674   08/31/16 28387    SMARTFOODS 4 SCHOOL 101              131100   ITEM#C4024902 BURRI        0.00         9,240.00

111100    V469237   08/02/16 25909    MARIA G SANTILLANA  10135699699000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             5.94

111100    V469263   08/04/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69005 HARVEST         0.00         5,652.00
111100    V469263   08/04/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69050 BEEF STE        0.00           611.20
111100    V469263   08/04/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69141 SLICED B        0.00         5,014.10
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,277.30

111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#682ARROW MEMO         0.00            12.45
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#660-5PK POST I        0.00            53.10
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#415215 HANGING        0.00           189.90
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#11241 DTM REFI        0.00            41.04
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#680-HVBE FLAGS        0.00            34.77
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#680-HVRD FLAGS        0.00            34.80
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#680-HVYM FLAGS        0.00            34.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           400.86

111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0144 TOMAT        0.00           370.92
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#99486 GRAVY DR        0.00           762.22
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#55165 CHILI PO        0.00           182.88
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#57250 GRANULAT        0.00           800.69
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#54405 ITALIAN         0.00            60.60
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#57130 PAPRIKA         0.00           165.01
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#16840GNS MARGA        0.00           372.12
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#140 MILK NON-F        0.00         1,191.63
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#10085 EGGS,WHO        0.00           259.20
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0137 POTAT        0.00         2,001.60
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0133 SALAD        0.00           573.05
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#404-0201 SOUR         0.00           394.06
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#402-0201 MARGA        0.00            58.23
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0324 LUNCH        0.00         6,421.47
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#502-0101 BROWN        0.00           413.25
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0103 HONEY        0.00           900.13
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0125 FISH         0.00           587.64
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70372-928 HOT         0.00         4,774.38
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70302-928 CRIS        0.00         7,851.18
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0313 PEANU        0.00           325.21
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0314 PEANU        0.00           397.90
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0116 CORN         0.00         1,391.58
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0124 CRINK        0.00           452.64
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0305 CAULI        0.00           396.00
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111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0302 BROCC        0.00         1,016.08
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#107-0127 16" P        0.00         2,330.64
111100    V469381   08/04/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#107-0141 16" P        0.00        11,446.18
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        45,896.49

111100    V469403   08/04/16 11565    MCCOY'S BUILDING SU 10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             9.02

111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#4040895 VINEGA        0.00           117.40
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#4204350 BOWLS/        0.00           624.00
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#6526412 BOWLS/        0.00           263.30
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#4097457 LID TO        0.00           486.00
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#204-0319 FROZE        0.00         2,609.28
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0105 VANIL        0.00             6.00
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0106 ALL P        0.00            80.64
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0126 LIGHT        0.00            75.69
111100    V469476   08/04/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0127 WHITE        0.00           161.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,423.81

111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875699000   639900   INK CARTRIDGES FOR         0.00           119.11
111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875699000   639900   HEWCN626AM CYAN            0.00           117.19
111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875699000   639900   HEWCN627AM MAGENTA         0.00           117.58
111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875699000   639900   ITEM#HEWCN628AM YEL        0.00           117.93
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           471.81

111100    V469572   08/11/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#HEWCN626AM CYA        0.00           107.57
111100    V469572   08/11/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#HEWCN627-MAGEN        0.00           107.57
111100    V469572   08/11/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM# HEWCN628AM YE        0.00           107.57
111100    V469572   08/11/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#HEWCN625AM-BLA        0.00           108.65
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           431.36

111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135699699000   634104   FOOD ITEMS FOR SKYL        0.00             2.78
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135699699000   634104   FOOD ITEMS FOR SKYL        0.00             7.71
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135699699000   634104   FOOD ITEMS FOR SKYL        0.00             5.56
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135699699000   634104   FOOD ITEMS FOR SKYL        0.00             8.34
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634206   CATERING                   0.00           107.34
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            80.30
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            49.39
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            25.60
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00           107.88
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            17.08
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLY HEADSTART            0.00            15.00
111100    V469577   08/11/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLY HEADSTART            0.00           282.82
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           709.80

111100    V469593   08/11/16 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875699000   631920   ACCOUNT CHANGED FRO        0.00           174.47
111100    V469593   08/11/16 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875699000   631920   ACCOUNT CHANGED FRO        0.00            37.83
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           212.30

111100    V469599   08/11/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0721842        0.00           102.50
111100    V469599   08/11/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   CHOP ROMAINE LETTUC        0.00            77.24
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           179.74
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111100    V469625   08/11/16 11565    MCCOY'S BUILDING SU 10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           380.77

111100    V469662   08/11/16 25535    REGION I REPAIR     10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           480.38

111100    V469741   08/12/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135699699000   634105   INV#2501215611 WHIT        0.00            55.50

111100    V469797   08/18/16 27183    ACE MART RESTAURANT 10135875699000   634204   VOLLRATH MODEL#6835        0.00         8,796.60

111100    V469886   08/18/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634206   CATERING                   0.00            76.18

111100    V469906   08/18/16 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875699000   631920   ACCOUNT CHANGED FRO        0.00            91.81

111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#75850 BASE CHI        0.00         1,808.15
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#75851 BASE BEE        0.00         1,809.31
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#608 SALAD DRES        0.00           186.60
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#295010 GROUND         0.00           314.16
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#54080 BAY LEAV        0.00            13.08
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 476005 GROUND        0.00            19.02
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#55165 CHILI PO        0.00           365.76
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#57250 GRANULAT        0.00           386.54
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#54405 ITALIAN         0.00            54.54
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#56045 CHOPPED         0.00           263.00
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0124 PEACH        0.00         2,810.50
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78377 TURKEY P        0.00         3,577.52
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0313 PEANU        0.00         1,262.91
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0314 PEANU        0.00           517.27
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#402-0101 CHEES        0.00         2,173.12
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0324 LUNCH        0.00         5,683.37
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0124 PEACH        0.00         2,770.35
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 106-0101 TUNA        0.00           331.62
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0304 CHEES        0.00           924.29
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0207 CHEES        0.00           585.18
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0401 CHEES        0.00         2,682.02
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0101 DRIED        0.00         4,703.35
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0103 DRIED        0.00         4,660.20
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#309-0105 DONUT        0.00         5,305.65
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#108-0302 TAMAL        0.00         5,887.50
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#120-0106 FRENC        0.00        11,277.36
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 308-0101 MINI        0.00        12,730.85
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#306-0103 MUFFI        0.00        17,987.85
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0303 CHEES        0.00         1,169.52
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#109-0201 TANGE        0.00         8,301.30
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 106-0307B MIN        0.00            24.68
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0101 CHESS        0.00         4,549.97
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0302 CHEES        0.00         1,987.20
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0305 CORN         0.00         4,447.52
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78637 BIG DADD        0.00           511.06
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78638 BIG DADD        0.00         3,389.77
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#AS164WT ALPHA         0.00         1,543.18
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#418304 BAJA FI        0.00         1,786.00
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78377 TURKEY P        0.00        15,476.32
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78998 BIG DADD        0.00         9,039.98
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111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70334-928 CHIC        0.00         3,861.16
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70302-928 CRIS        0.00         7,506.83
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#20980-328 SLIC        0.00         4,804.72
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#418304 BAJA FI        0.00         1,428.80
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78637 BIG DADD        0.00           743.36
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#78638 BIG DADD        0.00         6,446.12
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#AS164WT ALPHA         0.00         2,240.10
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70372-928 HOT         0.00         5,325.27
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70366-928 GOLD        0.00         4,825.58
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#70368-928 CRIS        0.00         4,967.04
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#20980-328 SLIC        0.00         5,598.16
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   PB & GRAPE JELLY ON        0.00         1,137.84
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   PB & STRAWBERRY ON         0.00           504.00
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0302 CHEES        0.00           502.83
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0203 CHEES        0.00         2,390.19
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0207 CHEES        0.00           526.48
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0401 CHEES        0.00         2,603.30
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0303 CHEES        0.00           968.58
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#403-0101 CHESS        0.00         2,037.30
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0133 SALAD        0.00           620.15
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#404-0201 SOUR         0.00           521.55
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#402-0201 MARGA        0.00            77.64
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0121 MANDA        0.00         2,802.80
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0131 PINEA        0.00         2,339.45
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0116 CORN         0.00         2,138.91
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0137 POTAT        0.00         2,168.40
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0133 SALAD        0.00           557.35
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#404-0201 SOUR         0.00           347.70
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0124 PICKL        0.00           697.82
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#402-0201 MARGA        0.00            97.05
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0302 BROCC        0.00           858.48
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0320 ZUCCH        0.00           143.55
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0125 CRACK        0.00           538.67
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0105 GRAHA        0.00         1,077.45
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0210 BAKED        0.00         1,085.44
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0211 BAKED        0.00         1,085.44
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0227 PRETZ        0.00         1,398.50
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0209 BAKED        0.00         1,102.40
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#26225 RICE BRO        0.00           242.25
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#75850 BASE CHI        0.00         1,808.15
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#608 SALAD DRES        0.00           447.84
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#99484 GRAVY DR        0.00           835.78
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#506-0123 BLACK        0.00            31.34
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#57250 GRANULAT        0.00           167.70
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#54405 ITALIAN         0.00            12.26
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#506-0127 SALT         0.00            10.50
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#57130 PAPRIKA         0.00            34.56
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0101 DRIED        0.00         5,178.00
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0103 DRIED        0.00         5,178.00
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#309-0105 DONUT        0.00         3,374.10
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#120-0115 PANCA        0.00        11,831.31
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#306-0125 GINGE        0.00         6,356.09
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111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0137 POTAT        0.00         2,168.40
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0116 CORN         0.00         2,138.91
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0210 BAKED        0.00           932.80
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0211 BAKED        0.00           932.80
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0209 BAKED        0.00           932.80
111100    V469914   08/18/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0227 PRETZ        0.00         1,230.68
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00       265,238.25

111100    V469985   08/18/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           150.00
111100    V469985   08/18/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           122.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           272.50

111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0106 ALL P        0.00           235.20
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0108 WHITE        0.00            93.00
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0121 CANOL        0.00           471.60
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0127 WHITE        0.00           371.45
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0130 VINEG        0.00           117.40
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#202-0118 POTAT        0.00         2,512.64
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0106 ALL P        0.00           114.24
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0121 CANOL        0.00           471.60
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0127 WHITE        0.00            96.90
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0131 INSTA        0.00            89.88
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131101   WHOLE GRAIN RICH MI        0.00           172.55
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#905-375 BUN RA        0.00           285.75
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0102 YOGUR        0.00           804.46
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#501-0124 PEANU        0.00           710.45
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#204-0319 FROZE        0.00         1,345.20
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#204-0321 FROZE        0.00           396.90
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131101   WHOLE GRAIN RICH MI        0.00           586.67
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#302-0316 CINNA        0.00         1,686.30
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0207 YOGUR        0.00           680.00
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0206 YOGUR        0.00         1,356.03
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#604-0102 WATER        0.00         4,417.01
111100    V470014   08/18/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#604-0102 WATER        0.00        10,685.67
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        27,700.90

111100    V470061   08/25/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#3753 FLAME BRO        0.00         2,092.50
111100    V470061   08/25/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69050 BEEF STE        0.00           748.72
111100    V470061   08/25/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69050 BEEF STE        0.00         1,375.20
111100    V470061   08/25/16 29112    ADVANCEPIERRE FOODS 101              131101   ITEM#69141 SLICED B        0.00         1,542.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,759.22

111100    V470065   08/25/16 30602    AIRCOOL TECH-ACT, C 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00         1,900.00

111100    V470080   08/25/16 0676     AURORA IMELDA PALAC 10135875699000   641100   PARKING FEE'S.             0.00           145.00
111100    V470080   08/25/16 0676     AURORA IMELDA PALAC 10135875699000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR H        0.00            18.00
111100    V470080   08/25/16 0676     AURORA IMELDA PALAC 10135875699000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR H        0.00            18.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           181.00

111100    V470095   08/25/16 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE INV#3702433        0.00           175.00
111100    V470095   08/25/16 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00           867.00
111100    V470095   08/25/16 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   GRAPES                     0.00           107.50
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,149.50

111100    V470146   08/25/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875699000   634105   INV#2501215668 TACO        0.00           192.75
111100    V470146   08/25/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875699000   634105   CORN TORTILLAS             0.00         1,968.95
111100    V470146   08/25/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875699000   634105   INV#2501215730 TACO        0.00         1,374.95
111100    V470146   08/25/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875699000   634105   CORN TORTILLAS             0.00           802.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,339.60

111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   SUPPLIES FOR ALL CA        0.00           128.10
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   CLIPBOARDS                 0.00            53.10
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   CORRECTION TAPE            0.00            22.95
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   STAPLER                    0.00           126.42
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   SUPPLIES FOR WAREHO        0.00             7.41
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#33325 PURPLE H        0.00            10.22
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#61624 HEAVY DU        0.00           279.00
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#08863 ORANGE H        0.00            12.98
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#08864 BLUE HIG        0.00            12.98
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#08865 PINK HIG        0.00            12.98
111100    V470159   08/25/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ITEM#30004 YELLOW H        0.00             9.14
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           675.28

111100    V470170   08/25/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   639900   STAFF DEVELOPMENT O        0.00            13.96
111100    V470170   08/25/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   639900   STAFF DEVELOPMENT O        0.00           213.47
111100    V470170   08/25/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634206   CATERING SUPPLIES          0.00            18.72
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           246.15

111100    V470183   08/25/16 1672     IRMA'S SWEETE SHOPP 10135875699000   649700   AUGUST 2016 STAFF D        0.00           900.00
111100    V470183   08/25/16 1672     IRMA'S SWEETE SHOPP 10135875699000   649700   AUGUST 2016 STAFF D        0.00           440.00
111100    V470183   08/25/16 1672     IRMA'S SWEETE SHOPP 10135875699000   649700   AUGUST 2016 STAFF D        0.00           262.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,602.50

111100    V470193   08/25/16 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875699000   631920   ACCOUNT CHANGED FRO        0.00            56.43
111100    V470193   08/25/16 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           211.56
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           267.99

111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PRODUCE INVOICE#081        0.00            45.00
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   CANTALOUPE                 0.00           812.91
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   POTATO                     0.00           647.20
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   GRAPE TOMATO               0.00           111.15
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PINEAPPLE                  0.00            70.56
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   SPINACH                    0.00         1,279.03
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   CUCUMBER                   0.00           176.50
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ONION                      0.00            57.36
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   SHREDDED CARROTS           0.00           142.02
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   7                          0.00           388.60
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0223 DORIT        0.00           203.60
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0225 DORIT        0.00           122.16
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0208 CHIPS        0.00           279.70
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#301-0412 CEREA        0.00           257.00
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#301-0411 CEREA        0.00           257.00
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0224 DORIT        0.00           203.60
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#301-0501 TOAST        0.00           307.40
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111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#301-0401 RICE         0.00           743.75
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0121 MANDA        0.00         1,447.50
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0131 PINEA        0.00         2,306.50
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0116 CORN         0.00         2,087.37
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0125 CRACK        0.00           538.67
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0105 GRAHA        0.00           979.50
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0210 BAKED        0.00         1,543.36
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0211 BAKED        0.00         1,543.36
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0227 PRETZ        0.00         1,426.47
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0124 PICKL        0.00           584.66
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0209 BAKED        0.00         1,543.36
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0118 KETCH        0.00         1,549.00
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0125 MAYON        0.00           893.00
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0126 MUSTA        0.00           317.50
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0128 PANCA        0.00           129.60
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#302-0101 TOSTA        0.00         3,025.92
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0119 SALTI        0.00           503.73
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0125 CRACK        0.00           587.64
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0210 BAKED        0.00         1,136.32
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0211 BAKED        0.00         1,136.32
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0227 PRETZ        0.00         1,538.35
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#304-0209 BAKED        0.00         1,153.28
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0119 SALTI        0.00           799.02
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0119 SALTI        0.00            52.11
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0146 TARTA        0.00            57.80
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#505-0128 PANCA        0.00            86.40
111100    V470201   08/25/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#203-0128 PEARS        0.00           310.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        33,381.28

111100    V470220   08/25/16 11565    MCCOY'S BUILDING SU 10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             7.36

111100    V470235   08/25/16 31260    NM CONTRACTING, LLC 10181002699REN   662400   PSJA ISD MEMORIAL H        0.00        62,503.30

111100    V470270   08/25/16 3890     RABA-KISTNER CONSUL 10181875699REN   662602   MATERIAL TESTING FO        0.00           599.78
111100    V470270   08/25/16 3890     RABA-KISTNER CONSUL 10181875699REN   662602   MATERIAL TESTING FO        0.00         2,737.08
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,336.86

111100    V470277   08/25/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00            75.00
111100    V470277   08/25/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           277.50
111100    V470277   08/25/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           328.00
111100    V470277   08/25/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           225.00
111100    V470277   08/25/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           270.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,176.00

111100    V470428   08/26/16 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           225.00

111100    V470467   08/31/16 30602    AIRCOOL TECH-ACT, C 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE          0.00         3,616.05
111100    V470467   08/31/16 30602    AIRCOOL TECH-ACT, C 10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00         2,845.16
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,461.21

111100    V470538   08/31/16 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875699000   634105   INV#2501215748 CORN        0.00           795.00
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111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   CLICK ERASERS              0.00             3.06
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   POLY JACKET FOLDERS        0.00             5.72
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   BLACK GEL PENS             0.00             5.68
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   SHARPIE PENCIL             0.00            10.10
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   ENVELOPES 6/PK             0.00            17.74
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   CLICK REFILL ERASER        0.00             3.30
111100    V470551   08/31/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875699000   639900   FILE FOLDERS               0.00            67.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           112.80

111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00            58.05
111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00            79.09
111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            19.77
111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00            37.78
111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634115   EARLH HEAD START IN        0.00           124.69
111100    V470557   08/31/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875699000   634206   SPECIAL DIETS SMALL        0.00            85.48
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           404.86

111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0825355        0.00            45.00
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   CANTALOUPE                 0.00            72.87
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ZUCCHINI                   0.00           196.84
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00           111.15
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   SPINACH                    0.00         1,109.52
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   FFVP PRODUCE INV#08        0.00         2,822.00
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#25560-928 BONE        0.00           835.20
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#25560-928 BONE        0.00           835.20
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#106-0317 GRAHA        0.00           622.90
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0308 COOKI        0.00         1,009.00
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0307 COOKI        0.00         1,066.25
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#303-0311 COOKI        0.00           971.52
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#200135 BEEF RA        0.00        12,336.00
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#506-0109 CUMIN        0.00           381.48
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0304 SLICE        0.00           126.09
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0302 BROCC        0.00           855.96
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0305 CAULI        0.00           269.25
111100    V470582   08/31/16 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#201-0320 ZUCCH        0.00           111.65
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        23,777.88

111100    V470652   08/31/16 25535    REGION I REPAIR     10135875699000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           437.00

111100    V470655   08/31/16 2107     RIO GRANDE PLUMBING 10135875699000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           500.00

111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131101   WHOLE GRAIN RICH MI        0.00           472.75
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131101   WHOLE GRAIN RICH MI        0.00           675.35
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-175 TRAY         0.00         1,203.75
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#902-340 3 COMP        0.00         1,686.30
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#904-010 SPORK         0.00         1,047.50
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#905-375 BUN RA        0.00           171.45
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0102 YOGUR        0.00           832.20
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0206 YOGUR        0.00         1,344.44
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#405-0102 YOGUR        0.00         1,359.26
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#604-0102 WATER        0.00         4,432.87
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#604-0102 WATER        0.00        10,685.67
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111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#802-330 ANTIMI        0.00           684.00
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#905-050 BAGS T        0.00            52.70
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        24,648.24

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00       775,484.17

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00       775,484.17
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111100     469277   08/04/16 13912    APPLE COMPUTER, INC 16211107623000   639800   IPAD AIR-2 WI-FI 64        0.00           474.00
111100     469277   08/04/16 13912    APPLE COMPUTER, INC 16211107623000   639800   3-YEAR APPLE CARE F        0.00            99.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           573.00

111100     469324   08/04/16 0534     DELMA M SINGLETERRY 16213881623000   641100   FLIGHT- SEE ATTACHM        0.00           273.96

111100     469326   08/04/16 32312    DENISE LYNN BUTLER  16221881623000   641100   TAXI-SEE ATTACHMENT        0.00            44.03

111100     469405   08/04/16 30172    MEDICALESHOP INC.   16211001623000   639900   DANMAR SOFT SHELL H        0.00           110.00
111100     469405   08/04/16 30172    MEDICALESHOP INC.   16211001623000   639900   ITEM#3460 SOFT FOAM        0.00            35.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           145.00

111100     469433   08/04/16 14187    PITNEY BOWES        16221881623000   626901   RENTAL CHARGES FOR         0.00            65.71

111100     469434   08/04/16 19627    PITNEY BOWES-PURCHA 16221881623000   639900   POSTAGE METER REFIL        0.00           557.44

111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   FRITO LAY FLAVOR MI        0.00            77.53
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   NATURE VALLEY FRUIT        0.00            77.74
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   NATURE VALLEY OATS         0.00            77.74
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   NATURE VALLEY ALMON        0.00            47.79
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   NATURE VALLEY PEANU        0.00            47.79
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   LANCE TOASTY PEANUT        0.00            41.21
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   LANCE TOAST CHEESE         0.00            41.21
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   PLANTERS SALTED PEA        0.00            89.12
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   KAR'S SWEET N SALTY        0.00           115.83
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   FRITO-LAY CLASSIC M        0.00            86.79
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   DOMINO SUGAR PACKET        0.00             9.62
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   SWEET 'N LOW PACKET        0.00            23.32
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   NESTLE COFFEE-MATE         0.00            68.22
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   INTERNATIONAL DELIG        0.00            26.59
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   FOLGERS FILTER PACK        0.00            63.29
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   639900   PAPER GOODS FOR STA        0.00            35.92
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   639900   DAILY CHEF WHITE PL        0.00             9.97
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   639900   BAKERS & CHEFS SIPP        0.00             9.53
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   639900   HEFTY SUPREME PLATE        0.00             7.34
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   FOOD & SNACKS FOR P        0.00           215.26
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   SOFT PEPPERMINT PUF        0.00            57.82
111100     469466   08/04/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   MARS CHOCOLATE FAVO        0.00           128.17
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,357.80

111100     469500   08/04/16 31574    YELLOW FOLDER, LLC  16211881623000   624900   MONTHLY CLOUD SERVI        0.00           944.23

111100     469673   08/11/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881623000   649700   WATER FOR PROFESSIO        0.00           224.25

111100     469831   08/18/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16221881623000   626900   CANON IR-6275 COPIE        0.00           343.01

111100     469845   08/18/16 1354     CORY'S CAKES        16213881623000   649700   100 PIECE MARBLE           0.00           115.00
111100     469845   08/18/16 1354     CORY'S CAKES        16213881623000   649700   ONE COUNT PAN DE PO        0.00            15.00
111100     469845   08/18/16 1354     CORY'S CAKES        16213881623000   649700   ONE COUNT OF 50 PAN        0.00             8.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           138.00

111100     469961   08/18/16 14187    PITNEY BOWES        16221881623000   626901   RENTAL CHARGE FOR M        0.00            65.71
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111100     470039   08/18/16 29690    VERIZON WIRELESS    16211881623000   629900   FOUR 4G MOBILE BROA        0.00           151.98

111100     470057   08/25/16 28309    A PLUS AUDIOLOGY &  16233881623000   621900   AUDIOLOGICAL REPORT        0.00            35.00

111100     470145   08/25/16 29470    ESPED.COM, INC.     16211881623000   624900   E-STAR SPECIAL EDUC        0.00        57,000.00

111100     470148   08/25/16 30005    FAMILY MEDICAL DAY  16233881623000   621900   OHI REPORT-TO DETER        0.00            25.00

111100     470165   08/25/16 1558     GOPHER ACTIVEWEAR & 16236881623000   639900   ITEM#11-130 9-HOLE         0.00            58.45
111100     470165   08/25/16 1558     GOPHER ACTIVEWEAR & 16236881623000   639900   ITEM#31-304 5-STATI        0.00            41.30
111100     470165   08/25/16 1558     GOPHER ACTIVEWEAR & 16236881623000   639900   ITEM#31-041 RAINBOW        0.00           129.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           228.75

111100     470236   08/25/16 17269    NORMA IGLESIAS, MD  16233881623000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            25.00

111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 16221881623000   629900   150 WHITE INDEX SIT        0.00           150.00
111100     470260   08/25/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 16221881623000   629900   SPECIAL EDUCATION D        0.00           225.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           375.00

111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881623000   649400   PSJA ADM. BLDG.            0.00           153.60
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211007623000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            76.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           230.40

111100     470299   08/25/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16211134623000   639901   ITEM#774399 NITRILE        0.00            96.76
111100     470299   08/25/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16211120623000   639901   ITEM#774327 NITRILE        0.00            96.76
111100     470299   08/25/16 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16211120623000   639901   ITEM#774392 NITRILE        0.00            96.76
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           290.28

111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211001623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,598.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211002623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,598.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211003623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,598.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211007623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,598.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211041623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           399.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211042623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           399.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211043623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211044623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211045623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211047623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           399.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211101623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,198.80
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211106623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211107623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,998.00
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211108623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211110623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211112623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211113623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211117623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211118623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211121623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211122623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,198.80
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211123623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211124623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES                                                                                            PAGE NUMBER:   18
DATE: 09/05/2016                                      PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD                                     ACCTPA21
TIME: 17:05:26                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 162 - SPECIAL EDUCATION

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211127623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211130623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211136623000   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00           799.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211881623PTI   639700   UNIQUE LEARNING SYS        0.00         1,998.00
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211001623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           554.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211002623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           554.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211003623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           554.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211007623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           554.40
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211041623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           138.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211042623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           138.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211043623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211044623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211045623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211047623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           138.60
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211101623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           415.80
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211106623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211107623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           693.00
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211108623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211110623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211112623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211113623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211117623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211118623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211121623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211122623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           415.80
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211123623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211124623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211127623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211130623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211136623000   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           277.20
111100     470329   08/25/16 28718    UNIQUE LEARNING SYS 16211881623PTI   639700   NEWS-2-YOU, 1 YEAR         0.00           693.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        36,059.40

111100     470421   08/26/16 19627    PITNEY BOWES-PURCHA 16221881623000   639900   POSTAGE METER REFIL        0.00            58.69

111100     470493   08/31/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16221881623000   626900   CANON IR-6275 COPIE        0.00           313.25

111100     470535   08/31/16 30963    EDUCATION & EVALUAT 16213881623000   629100   DR. CRISELDA ALVARA        0.00         1,497.29

111100     470585   08/31/16 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881623000   621900   OHI REPORT-TO DETER        0.00            40.00

111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211110623000   639900   OKI C610 BLACK TONE        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211129623000   639900   OKI C610 BLACK TONE        0.00           189.70
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211113623000   639900   OKI610 YELLOW TONER        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211115623000   639900   OKI610 YELLOW TONER        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211116623000   639900   OKI610 YELLOW TONER        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211881623000   639900   OKI B4600 BLACK TON        0.00         1,420.00
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211117623000   639900   OKI610 YELLOW TONER        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211130623000   639900   OKI610 YELLOW TONER        0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211129623000   639900   OKI MAGENTA TONER          0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211134623000   639900   OKI MAGENTA TONER          0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           299.90



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES                                                                                            PAGE NUMBER:   19
DATE: 09/05/2016                                      PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD                                     ACCTPA21
TIME: 17:05:26                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 162 - SPECIAL EDUCATION

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211122623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211136623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           299.90
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211121623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK BRUM         0.00           204.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211122623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK BRUM         0.00           148.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211123623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN DRUM          0.00           204.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211124623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN DRUM          0.00           172.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211125623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA DRU        0.00           204.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211126623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA DRU        0.00           172.85
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16221881623000   639900   ITEM#23D OKIC610           0.00           439.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211101623000   639900   ITEM#23D OKI C610          0.00           439.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211001623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211002623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211003623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211007623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211041623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211042623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211043623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211044623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211045623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211046623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211047623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211048623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211101623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211106623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKIC610 BLACK TONER        0.00            78.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211001623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211002623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211003623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211007623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211041623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211042623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211043623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211044623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211045623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211046623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211047623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211048623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211101623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211106623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKIC610 YELLOW TONE        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211001623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211002623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211003623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211007623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211041623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211042623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211043623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211044623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211045623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211046623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211047623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211048623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
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111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211101623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211106623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKIC610 MAGENTA TON        0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211001623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211002623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211003623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211007623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211041623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211042623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211043623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211044623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211045623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211046623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211047623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211048623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211101623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211106623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKIC610 CYAN TONER         0.00           149.95
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211881623000   639900   ITEM#8A USB PORTABL        0.00           166.80
111100     470599   08/31/16 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211107623000   639900   OKI C610 BLACK TONE        0.00           299.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        15,296.30

111100    V469260   08/04/16 18294    ABSOLUTE SERVICES   16211107623000   639800   TO SERVICE FIRE ALA        0.00           267.50
111100    V469260   08/04/16 18294    ABSOLUTE SERVICES   16211107623000   639800   TO SERVICE FIRE ALA        0.00            75.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           342.50

111100    V469272   08/04/16 16537    ANA L. MARTINEZ     16213881623000   641100   FLIGHT SHE PAID FOR        0.00           507.92

111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881623000   626900   SERVICE PLAN FOR IR        0.00           140.00

111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881623000   639900   ITEM# 11952- CRD BI        0.00           269.94

111100    V469356   08/04/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 16213881623000   649700   OPEN PO TO PURCHASE        0.00            30.56

111100    V469383   08/04/16 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16236881623000   639900   ITEM#LA308 GIANT EC        0.00            89.99
111100    V469383   08/04/16 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16236881623000   639900   ITEM#RR724 MAGNETIC        0.00            19.99
111100    V469383   08/04/16 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16236881623000   639900   ITEM#LL153 PLAY-ALL        0.00           199.00
111100    V469383   08/04/16 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16236881623000   639900   ITEM#AA322 MAGNETIC        0.00            49.99
111100    V469383   08/04/16 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16236881623000   639900   ITEM#FF639 NUMBER T        0.00            69.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           428.96

111100    V469402   08/04/16 7627     MAXI AIDS           16211110623000   639900   ITEM#45485 LARGE PR        0.00            19.93
111100    V469402   08/04/16 7627     MAXI AIDS           16211110623000   639900   ITEM#R-1880 REIZEN         0.00            88.72
111100    V469402   08/04/16 7627     MAXI AIDS           16211110623000   639900   ITEM#802302 EZ EYES        0.00            21.09
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           129.74

111100    V469408   08/04/16 21135    MICHAEL D CANTU     16231881623000   641100   FLIGHT-SEE ATTACHME        0.00           243.96
111100    V469408   08/04/16 21135    MICHAEL D CANTU     16231881623000   641100   AIRPORT PARKING-SEE        0.00            19.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           263.46

111100    V469488   08/04/16 2378     VALLEY EAR NOSE & T 16233881623000   621900   OTOLOGICAL EXAMINAT        0.00            25.00
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111100    V469491   08/04/16 8375     VERONICA QUINTANA   16221881623000   641100   TAXI                       0.00            64.80

111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 16211881623000   639900   ITEM#VTCB436AHP BLA        0.00           443.55
111100    V469539   08/11/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 16211881623000   639900   ITEM#HP CC364A BLAC        0.00           458.92
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           902.47

111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#L7865 MULTI-BU        0.00            57.71
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G18992 SENSORY        0.00            76.37
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G18995 SLOW MO        0.00            42.42
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G260 CROSS-BAR        0.00            35.61
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G257 INDOOR HO        0.00            33.15
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G12746 OVERSIZ        0.00             7.86
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G12640 RUBBER         0.00            10.41
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G7837 PRACTICE        0.00            37.40
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G4894 COLORED         0.00             9.56
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G1453 BEANBAG         0.00            28.01
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G11612 WIDEBOD        0.00            22.95
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G15707 FRANKLI        0.00            50.57
111100    V469567   08/11/16 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16236881623000   639900   ITEM#G8253 JUMP-O-L        0.00            65.46
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           477.48

111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211042623000   639500   ITEM#605192 MODEL#G        0.00           511.10
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211045623000   639900   ITEM#591137 MODEL#H        0.00           269.85
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211045623000   639900   ITEM#325782 MODEL#V        0.00            13.28
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           794.23

111100    V469796   08/18/16 18294    ABSOLUTE SERVICES   16211107623000   639800   TO SERVICE FIRE ALA        0.00           281.06
111100    V469796   08/18/16 18294    ABSOLUTE SERVICES   16211107623000   639800   TO SERVICE FIRE ALA        0.00           275.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           556.06

111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13747 DAYC-2 A        0.00           312.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13748 DAYC-2 C        0.00           328.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13749 DAYC-2 S        0.00           312.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13750  DAYC-2         0.00           246.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13751 DAYC-2 E        0.00           108.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13752 DAYC-2 C        0.00           328.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#10677 REEL-3 R        0.00            56.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM# 13691 ROWRVT-        0.00            80.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#13695 EOWPVT-R        0.00            80.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   ITEM#12669 TOPL-2 R        0.00           186.00
111100    V470254   08/25/16 10683    PRO-ED              16231881623000   633900   SHIPPING                   0.00           203.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,239.60

111100    V470391   08/26/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881623000   626900   CONTRACT BASE RATE         0.00           549.45

111100    V470593   08/31/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211042623000   639900   ITEM#591286 MODEL#H        0.00           284.05
111100    V470593   08/31/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211042623000   639900   ITEM#516654 MODEL#J        0.00           383.80
111100    V470593   08/31/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211042623000   639900   ITEM#118694 4-PRONG        0.00            25.63
111100    V470593   08/31/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211042623000   639900   ITEM#551720 MODEL#9        0.00            15.19
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           708.67

111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#3584 CASL RECO        0.00            45.76
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111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158038479 OWL        0.00           374.40
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#05865921XCXC P        0.00           546.00
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158659449CSC         0.00           517.92
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158012801CSC         0.00         4,042.48
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158012836CSC         0.00           166.40
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158012801CSC         0.00           894.40
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#30706CSC PPVT-        0.00            52.00
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0761615733 SFA        0.00           206.54
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158016629CSC         0.00           170.56
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158016645CSC         0.00           213.20
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158036301 CEL        0.00         3,640.00
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158036328 CEL        0.00           160.16
111100    V470621   08/31/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16231881623000   633900   ITEM#0158036336 CEL        0.00           160.16
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,189.98

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00       135,979.30

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00       135,979.30
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111100     469295   08/04/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880625000   626900   RENTAL FOR THE MONT        0.00           248.91
111100     469295   08/04/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880625000   626900   RENTAL FOR THE MONT        0.00           248.91
111100     469295   08/04/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880625000   626900   RENTAL FOR THE MONT        0.00           334.01
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           831.83

111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8565 TAKE HOME TE        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8566  TAKE HOME T        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8567 TAKE HOME TE        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8849 TEST READY R        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8849.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8850 TEST READY R        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8850.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8851 TEST READY R        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS8851.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9709 TEST READY O        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9709.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9711 TEST READY O        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9711.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9713  TEST READY         0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9713.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9697 TEST READY P        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9697.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9698 TEST READY P        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9698.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9699 TEST READY P        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9699.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9700 TEST READY P        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9700.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9678 TEST READY R        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9678.9  TEST READ        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9679 TEST READY A        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9679.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9680 TEST READY R        0.00             6.95
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS9680.9 TEST READY        0.00             3.98
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   639900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00            19.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           182.49

111100     469338   08/04/16 1512     FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 16321880625000   639900   TRKG#776336764780          0.00             0.44

111100     469343   08/04/16 1512     FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 16313880625000   639900   FEES FOR RETURNING         0.00            83.87

111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y10949  SPANISH SHA        0.00         8,470.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           847.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03024 ES EL DIA DE        0.00            98.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A45281 LAS ESTACION        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8209 EL TIEMPO 6         0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A7997 MIS CINCO SE        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8144 EL MUNDO DE         0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A4529X LA PILAS 6 P        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8152 NOSOTROS USA        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8101 MI SEMANA 6         0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8284  HAY NUMEROU        0.00            80.00
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111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8233 LAS PARTES D        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8098 LAS GRAFICAS        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8063 LAS FIGURAS         0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A808X PATRONES MUY        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A45222 A DIBUJAR FI        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8187 DOS COSAS HA        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8071 CUANTO DINER        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A36746 CUANDO CUENT        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8242 MEDIMOS EL T        0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A36878 LA LUZ              0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A82677 EL CALOR           0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8758  LOS SONIDOS        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A36886 QUE EMPUJA Q        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8642  INSECTOS PR        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A36819 LAS PLANTAS         0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8537  LOS ANIMALS        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8553 LOS ARBOLES         0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A45273 CAMBIOS EN E        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8456  EL AGUA SUB        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8464 LAS NUBES           0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8499  LA FUERZA D        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A48124 ANIMALS EN P        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8626 RIQUEZAS NAT        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A857X DANAMOS NUES        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8588 REDUCER, REU        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A36916 SALVEMOS AL         0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03004 MIRA COMO CR        0.00            92.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03008 DE INVIERNO         0.00            92.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03014 NUMEROUS GRA        0.00            98.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03018 LAS ABEJAS A        0.00            98.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   Y03020 APRENDE A ES        0.00            98.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A89409 QUE HAY EN E        0.00            84.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A89607 PODEMOS USAR        0.00            84.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A89447 UNA SEMILLA         0.00            84.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   A89560 PUEDES CLASI        0.00            42.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8217 MAS GRANDES         0.00            80.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   0A8782 OBSERVANDO E        0.00            90.00
111100     469522   08/11/16 17662    BENCHMARK EDUCATION 16311880625000   632900   SHIPPING                   0.00           393.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        13,640.00

111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475537  FORM         0.00           626.85
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475540 FORM E        0.00           626.85
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475543  FORM         0.00           626.85
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1563877 FORMS         0.00           262.50
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475420 FORM E        0.00           480.45
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475464 FORM 3        0.00           480.45
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1475468 FORM E        0.00           480.45
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   ITEM#1491024 NORMS         0.00         1,248.00
111100     469582   08/11/16 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16331880625000   633900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           386.52
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,218.92

111100     469691   08/11/16 30469    TEXAS ASSOCIATION F 16313880625000   641100   REGISTRATION FOR ED        0.00           100.00
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111100     469702   08/11/16 2361     UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 16311880625000   621900   CONSULTANT FEE FOR         0.00           550.00

111100     469815   08/18/16 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16311880625000   639900   9781590747191  SPEA        0.00           899.85

111100     469831   08/18/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880625000   626900   RENTAL FOR THE MONT        0.00           248.91
111100     469831   08/18/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880625000   626900   RENTAL FOR THE MONT        0.00           343.01
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           591.92

111100     469969   08/18/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 16311880625000   629900   PRINT JOB: TEKS PRI        0.00         4,566.30
111100     469969   08/18/16 1912     PSJA PRINT SHOP ACC 16311880625000   629900   PRINT ORDER FOR SOC        0.00         3,405.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,971.90

111100     469993   08/18/16 26276    SAM'S CLUB-PSJA BUS 16321880625000   649500   JESSICA RIVERA             0.00            15.00

111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600EBX ABUELO VIEN        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600FB7  AY! ME COS        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599RB6 BAJA QATITO        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   MR58XX1  BIG-NATE          0.00            90.38
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610EB5 LA CASITA D        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600BB8 CUANTAS MOR        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610FB2  CUENTOS DE        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600GB4 DEMASIADA T        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599QB9 DEMASIADO R        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600DB2 DESASTRE EN        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0943YZ6 DIARIO DE G        0.00            16.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0944EZ7 DIARIO DE G        0.00            16.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610GBX EN SUS MARC        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599WB2 ESTA ROTO          0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600HB1 ESTA ULULA         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600JB6  EXCAVA PLA        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600KB3 GOLOSINAS E        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610HB7  EL HABITAT        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600LB0  JUANITA Y         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599YB7 UNA JUNGLE         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599VB5 A LA HORA D        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610KB9 LAGARTIJA L        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600CB5  EL MAJOR C        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0599ZB4 A NADAR            0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610JB1  PARON DE D        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600AB0  PATEALA PA        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600NB5 PERO YO LO         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600PBX UN PERRITO         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610LB6  LOS PROBLE        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610MB3  UNA SERPIE        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0600QB7  TENGO QUE         0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610NB0 EL TRAJE NU        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610PB5 LOS TRES CH        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610DB8 LOS TRES PE        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610QB2 VAMOS A ACA        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610CB0 EL VIEJO MC        0.00            13.41
111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610RBX ZELDA LA CE        0.00            13.41
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111100     470156   08/25/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16311880625000   632900   0610BB3 LA PATITA D        0.00            13.41
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           592.55

111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16334880625000   649400   PSJA ADM. BLDG.            0.00            76.80
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16334880625000   649400   PSJA ADM. BLDG.            0.00            92.16
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16334699625000   649400   PSJA ADM. BLDG.            0.00        14,745.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        14,914.56

111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   639900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           224.10
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10662  PASSWORDS:        0.00           238.50
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10662.9 PASSWORDS        0.00           508.50
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10664 PASSWORDS:         0.00           238.50
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10664.9  PASSWORD        0.00           508.50
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10803 PASSWORDS:         0.00           238.50
111100     470520   08/31/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16311880625000   632900   WS10803.9 PASSWORDS        0.00           508.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,465.10

111100     470669   08/31/16 31911    SEIDLITZ EDUCATION, 16311880625000   632900   ITEM# 3000.05 ELPS         0.00         3,990.00
111100     470669   08/31/16 31911    SEIDLITZ EDUCATION, 16311880625000   632900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           399.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,389.00

111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   639900   ITEM # 6704B001   P        0.00           210.00
111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           584.00
111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           196.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           990.00

111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16321880625000   639900   ITEM # CE260A HEW C        0.00           136.70
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16321880625000   639900   ITEM # CF332A  HEW         0.00           305.66
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16311880625000   639900   ITEM # CB402A  HEW         0.00           249.99
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16311880625000   639900   ITEM # CB403A  HEW         0.00           249.99
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16311880625000   639900   ITEM # CB400A  HEW         0.00           169.97
111100    V469352   08/04/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16311880625000   639900   ITEM # CB401A  HEW         0.00           249.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,362.30

111100    V469572   08/11/16 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16321880625000   639900   ITEM # 00703  FEL B        0.00           133.92

111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9786070        0.00           197.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9786073        0.00           273.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9781598        0.00           217.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9778188        0.00           190.25
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9781594        0.00           197.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9788427        0.00           274.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9786073        0.00           168.25
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9781933        0.00           274.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9780688        0.00           147.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN  978006        0.00           126.75
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9781442        0.00           304.50
111100    V469609   08/11/16 21310    MACKIN LIBRARY MEDI 16312880625000   632800   ITEM # ISBN 9781560        0.00           197.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,571.75

111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16313880625000   623900   REGISTRATION FOR SH        0.00           125.00
111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16313880625000   623900   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00            60.00
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           185.00

111100    V469678   08/11/16 16687    SCHOLASTIC INC      16311880625000   632900   ITEM#004 DYNAMATH M        0.00           419.40
111100    V469678   08/11/16 16687    SCHOLASTIC INC      16311880625000   632900   ITEM#048 SCHOLASTIC        0.00           495.00
111100    V469678   08/11/16 16687    SCHOLASTIC INC      16311880625000   632900   ITEM#036 CHOICES           0.00           539.40
111100    V469678   08/11/16 16687    SCHOLASTIC INC      16311880625000   632900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           145.38
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,599.18

111100    V469844   08/18/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           584.00
111100    V469844   08/18/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           196.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           780.00

111100    V470502   08/31/16 25705    CENGAGE LEARNING    16311880625000   632900   ISBN 9781426324963         0.00         5,758.50
111100    V470502   08/31/16 25705    CENGAGE LEARNING    16311880625000   632900   ISBN9781426324949          0.00         5,758.50
111100    V470502   08/31/16 25705    CENGAGE LEARNING    16311880625000   632900   ISBN9781426324901          0.00         5,758.50
111100    V470502   08/31/16 25705    CENGAGE LEARNING    16311880625000   632900   ISBN9781426324888 N        0.00         5,758.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        23,034.00

111100    V470516   08/31/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           584.00
111100    V470516   08/31/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880625000   626900   FEES FOR COPIES USE        0.00           196.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           780.00

111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEBAK2(978-84-272-0        0.00            21.96
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEBAK1 (978-84-272-        0.00            21.96
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDBS (978-84-246-3        0.00            20.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDBC (978-84-246-3        0.00            20.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   #LEDBA (978-84-246-        0.00            18.74
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDESO4 (8427950047        0.00            15.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA08 (978-1-9330        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA05 (978-193303        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA02 (978-193303        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA01 (978-1-9330        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA07 (978-1-9330        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEDIA03 (978-193303        0.00            13.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   HBELP (0156013924)         0.00            12.86
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   VHSMS03 (978-84-794        0.00            18.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   VHSMS04 (978-84-15-        0.00            18.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEGRA5 (978-8427932        0.00            15.46
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   SCHEINV (978-043981        0.00            21.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   PWSKW01(97814048752        0.00            14.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   PWSKW02 (9781404875        0.00            14.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   PWSKW04 (9781404875        0.00            14.94
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   SAMAT2 (978-84-204-        0.00            17.06
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEMR01 (978-987-612        0.00            21.86
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEMR05 (978-987-612        0.00            16.26
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEMR03 (978-987-612        0.00            20.86
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEMR02 (978-987-612        0.00            16.28
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   LEMR04 (978-987-612        0.00            16.28
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   SASTU(1594375542) S        0.00            10.07
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   SHUNC (978-84-15-57        0.00            20.20
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   PROCESSING FEES            0.00            19.84
111100    V470631   08/31/16 20452    OVERLOOKED BOOKS    16312880625000   632800   SHELF READY FEE            0.00            18.63
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 163 - STATE BILINGUAL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           514.42

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00        84,398.00

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00        84,398.00
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 164 - CAREER & TECHNOLOGY

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     469243   08/02/16 30695    MELISSA MORALES     16421832622000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           275.12

111100     469256   08/02/16 25419    YOLANDA GARCIA      16421832622000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           218.97

111100     469270   08/04/16 31932    AMERICAN DATABANK,  16411002622000   639900   REQUIRED COMPLIO BA        0.00           150.00

111100     469271   08/04/16 29025    AMERICAN NATIONAL R 16411009622000   639900   CERTIFICATIONS ON C        0.00         2,079.00
111100     469271   08/04/16 29025    AMERICAN NATIONAL R 16411001622000   639900   CERTIFICATIONS ON C        0.00         1,613.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,692.00

111100     469295   08/04/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411001622000   626900   PSJA HIGH- 36 MONTH        0.00           107.41

111100     469334   08/04/16 1499     EXXON/GECC          16436001622000   641200   GAS CARD                   0.00            31.86
111100     469334   08/04/16 1499     EXXON/GECC          16436001622000   641200   GAS CARD                   0.00            10.01
111100     469334   08/04/16 1499     EXXON/GECC          16436001622000   641200   GAS CARD                   0.00            50.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            92.37

111100     469337   08/04/16 1512     FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 16421832622000   639900   TRKG#776829901782          0.00             6.22

111100     469339   08/04/16 1512     FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 16421832622000   639900   TRKG#783159814226          0.00            22.76

111100     469340   08/04/16 1512     FEDERAL EXPRESS COR 16421832622000   639900   TRKG#776449658784          0.00             6.93

111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   19 FLU SHOTS  @ $15        0.00           193.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   FLU SHOTS                  0.00             7.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   TB TEST                    0.00             7.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   FLU SHOTS                  0.00            14.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   TB TEST                    0.00            14.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   FLU SHOTS                  0.00             7.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   TB TEST                    0.00             7.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   FLU SHOTS                  0.00            29.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   TB TEST                    0.00            29.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   FLU SHOTS                  0.00            29.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411001622000   649900   TB TEST                    0.00            29.50
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            43.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            14.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            29.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            29.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00           149.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            15.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            29.00
111100     469357   08/04/16 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16411002622000   649900   23 IMMUNZATIONS FOR        0.00            14.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           691.00

111100     469387   08/04/16 28561    LITTLE CAESARS      16411009622000   649700   PIZZA                      0.00            30.00

111100     469409   08/04/16 31707    MIGUEL ANGEL SANTOS 16413001622000   641100   MEAL REIMBURSEMENT         0.00           106.25
111100     469409   08/04/16 31707    MIGUEL ANGEL SANTOS 16413001622000   641100   MILEAGE REIMBURSEME        0.00           185.22
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           291.47

111100     469431   08/04/16 29032    PAULA M VILLARREAL  16413007622000   641100   TEXAS LEADERSHIP CO        0.00            24.00
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16' and transact.period='12' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  1/17

     FUND - 164 - CAREER & TECHNOLOGY

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     469432   08/04/16 30142    PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 16411009622000   649900   PHARMACY TECHNICIAN        0.00           387.00
111100     469432   08/04/16 30142    PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 16411009622000   649900   PHARMACY TECHNICIAN        0.00           129.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           516.00

111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   NOE ANZALDUA               0.00           123.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   GREG GRANADOS              0.00           252.51
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   HECTOR MARTINEZ            0.00           846.36
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   JOSE HUERTA                0.00            95.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   ANGEL TREJO                0.00            66.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   HECTOR MARTINEZ            0.00           940.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   NOE ANZALDUA               0.00           156.75
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   GREG GRANADOS              0.00           247.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   NOE ANAZALDUA              0.00           579.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   JOSE HUERTA                0.00           912.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   NOE ANZALDUA               0.00         1,249.25
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   DAVID DE LA ROSA           0.00           230.60
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   JOSE HERTA                 0.00           123.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   EDGAR MARTINEZ-SANC        0.00            51.25
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   LORENA RODRIGUEZ           0.00           380.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   GREG GRANDOS               0.00            61.75
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   HECTOR MARTINEZ            0.00           912.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   ANGEL TREJO                0.00            47.50
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   JORGE RETA                 0.00            76.00
111100     469452   08/04/16 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 16411001622000   629900   JORGE RETA                 0.00            78.38
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,429.85

111100     469458   08/04/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411001622000   649500   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00         2,000.00

111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            46.16
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            13.79
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            13.79
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            13.79
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00           122.48
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411007622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00           122.48
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411007622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            72.74
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411007622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            39.24
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411007622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            55.37
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            40.37
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            39.24
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00           122.48
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411002622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            39.24
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411002622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            46.16
111100     469513   08/11/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411002622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTAL FOR        0.00            72.74
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           860.07

111100     469517   08/11/16 16382    ALVAREZ, CARMEN     16411001622000   649700   2016-2017 CTE TEACH        0.00         1,400.00

111100     469521   08/11/16 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411003622000   632100   ISBN:9781285179988         0.00           178.95

111100     469535   08/11/16 27409    CESAR ANTONIO GARCI 16421832622000   641100   TCEC SUMMER PARKING        0.00            76.00

111100     469560   08/11/16 13398    ENTERPRISE RENT-A-C 16436001622000   641200   TRAVEL 06/05-06/09/        0.00           605.94
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CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     469560   08/11/16 13398    ENTERPRISE RENT-A-C 16436003622000   641200   2 RENTALS @  FOR TP        0.00           383.92
111100     469560   08/11/16 13398    ENTERPRISE RENT-A-C 16436003622000   641200   2 RENTALS @  FOR TP        0.00           383.92
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,373.78

111100     469630   08/11/16 24397    MOORE MEDICAL LLC   16411002622000   639900   28397 E-Z SCRUB - S        0.00            32.46
111100     469630   08/11/16 24397    MOORE MEDICAL LLC   16411002622000   639900   81014 MOORE BRAND I        0.00            18.66
111100     469630   08/11/16 24397    MOORE MEDICAL LLC   16411002622000   639900   64120 CURITY ALCOHO        0.00            11.12
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            62.24

111100     469666   08/11/16 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411001622000   649700   CANDY                      0.00            60.10
111100     469666   08/11/16 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002622000   649700   CHOCOLATES                 0.00            60.75
111100     469666   08/11/16 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411005622000   649700   MINTS                      0.00            37.35
111100     469666   08/11/16 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411006622000   649700   TAFFY                      0.00            34.07
111100     469666   08/11/16 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411005622000   649700   WATER                      0.00           130.11
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           322.38

111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   INVOICE#6265               0.00            72.54
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   BUTTERCREAM                0.00             9.48
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   FROSTING WHIPPED           0.00            25.76
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   CAKES TO DECORATE          0.00            32.20
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   APRONS                     0.00            41.86
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003622000   639900   CLEANING SUPPLIES;         0.00           138.83
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411008622000   649700   COFFEE, CREAMER, SU        0.00           102.63
111100     469667   08/11/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411008622000   639900   CUPS                       0.00            34.21
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           457.51

111100     469685   08/11/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411002622000   622100   JOSE M GUERRA A0004        0.00           516.00
111100     469685   08/11/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411002622000   622100   JOSE  GUERRA  ID#A0        0.00           892.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,408.00

111100     469716   08/11/16 25419    YOLANDA GARCIA      16421832622000   641100   PARKING FEES WHILE         0.00            76.00

111100     469773   08/12/16 32721    SAM HOUSTON STATE U 16413003622000   641100   INVOICE 001,  STAFS        0.00           650.00
111100     469773   08/12/16 32721    SAM HOUSTON STATE U 16413007622000   641100   INVOICE 001,  STAFS        0.00           650.00
111100     469773   08/12/16 32721    SAM HOUSTON STATE U 16413007622000   641100   INVOICE 001,  STAFS        0.00           650.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,950.00

111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00            31.35
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           135.99
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00            39.24
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00            46.16
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00            72.74
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00            13.79
111100     469798   08/18/16 32232    AIRGAS USA, LLC     16411009622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           122.48
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           461.75

111100     469836   08/18/16 28221    CHICK-FIL-A         16436003622000   641200   TRAVEL MEALS FOR ST        0.00            83.76

111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   14559 ORANGE FORCE         0.00           154.22
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   23672 DIGICLEAN FOA        0.00           220.56
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   23674 DIGI SAN HAND        0.00           125.79
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   61805 OUTDOOR SWEEP        0.00            18.16
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111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   61807 BROOM HANDLE         0.00             9.35
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   20303 SANITIZER TES        0.00             4.57
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   20316 PEROXYOCTANOI        0.00            14.25
111100     469860   08/18/16 1444     ECOLAB, INC.        16411003622000   639900   60346 GRILL/GRIDDLE        0.00            29.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           576.70

111100     469863   08/18/16 13398    ENTERPRISE RENT-A-C 16413003622000   641100   RENTAL FOR VATAT CO        0.00           635.88

111100     469964   08/18/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           212.85
111100     469964   08/18/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           117.45
111100     469964   08/18/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           120.60
111100     469964   08/18/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           219.18
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           670.08

111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411007622000   639900   PSJA SOUTHWEST HONO        0.00           492.45
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411007622000   639900   CLASS OF 2016 CHARM        0.00           100.50
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411007622000   639900   CERTIFICATES OF ACH        0.00            33.50
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411002622000   639900   DELIVERY FEE               0.00            12.00
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411001622000   639900   PSJA HIGH HONOR COR        0.00           514.50
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411001622000   639900   CLASS OF 2016 CHARM        0.00           105.00
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411001622000   639900   CERTIFICATES OF ACH        0.00            35.00
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411003622000   639900   DELIVERY FEE               0.00            12.00
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411009622000   639900   PSJA TSTEM HONOR CO        0.00           124.95
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411009622000   639900   CLASS OF 2016 CHARM        0.00            25.50
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411009622000   639900   CERTIFICATES OF ACH        0.00             8.50
111100     469979   08/18/16 29666    RGV LEAD            16411003622000   639900   DELIVERY FEE               0.00            12.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,475.90

111100     469983   08/18/16 26672    RIO GRANDE STEEL LT 16411008622000   639900   38620 3/8 X 6' X 20        0.00           684.32
111100     469983   08/18/16 26672    RIO GRANDE STEEL LT 16411008622000   639900   146 1/4 X 6' X 20 F        0.00           614.86
111100     469983   08/18/16 26672    RIO GRANDE STEEL LT 16411008622000   639900   2214 2X2X1/4 ANGLE         0.00           114.47
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,413.65

111100     469990   08/18/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411008622000   649700   INVOICE#8661               0.00            39.90

111100     470005   08/18/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   MDCA 1409 ANATOMY&P        0.00         4,200.00
111100     470005   08/18/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   LOG#SUM16-018 WLDG         0.00        24,783.20
111100     470005   08/18/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   LOG#SUM16-071 AUMT         0.00         4,200.00
111100     470005   08/18/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411003622000   622100   STC SUMMER II TUITI        0.00           471.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        33,654.20

111100     470011   08/18/16 32824    STC/EMT CLUB        16411002622000   639900   EMT SHIRTS FOR EMT         0.00           375.00

111100     470030   08/18/16 12544    UBALDO ESPINOZA     16411001622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS FOR        0.00            47.25
111100     470030   08/18/16 12544    UBALDO ESPINOZA     16411005622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS FOR        0.00            47.25
111100     470030   08/18/16 12544    UBALDO ESPINOZA     16411007622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS FOR        0.00            47.25
111100     470030   08/18/16 12544    UBALDO ESPINOZA     16411009622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS FOR        0.00            47.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           189.00

111100     470100   08/25/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411002622000   626900   INVOICE#16399418, D        0.00           279.29
111100     470100   08/25/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411002622000   626900   INVOICE#16399384, D        0.00           166.07
111100     470100   08/25/16 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411002622000   626900   INVOICE#16399405 ,         0.00           166.07
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           611.43

111100     470236   08/25/16 17269    NORMA IGLESIAS, MD  16411001622000   649900   JAY ALMAGUER CHEST         0.00           165.00

111100     470250   08/25/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   ELECTRODE HOLDER 25        0.00           209.10
111100     470250   08/25/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   GROUND CLAMP 500A          0.00           103.38
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           312.48

111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002622000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00            61.44
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           115.20
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           115.20
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002622000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00           115.20
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            96.00
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           172.80
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           172.80
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           192.00
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           249.60
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           249.60
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001622000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            38.40
111100     470267   08/25/16 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411008622000   649400   PSJA CCT ACADEMY           0.00            38.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,808.64

111100     470285   08/25/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16421832622000   639900   CLEANING SUPPLIES-         0.00           250.00
111100     470285   08/25/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16421832622000   639900   OTHER SUPPLIES- COF        0.00             7.15
111100     470285   08/25/16 31147    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411001622000   639900   OTHER SUPPLIES- WAT        0.00            53.82
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           310.97

111100     470385   08/26/16 1944     CITY OF SAN JUAN-WA 16451001622000   625500   W/AUSTIN MD STADIUM        0.00         1,468.08
111100     470385   08/26/16 1944     CITY OF SAN JUAN-WA 16451001622000   625500   W/PSJA FFA FARM            0.00            94.08
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,562.16

111100     470418   08/26/16 30142    PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 16411009622000   649900   TO PAY INVOICE #459        0.00           387.00
111100     470418   08/26/16 30142    PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 16411009622000   649900   PHARMACY TECHNICIAN        0.00           129.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           516.00

111100     470547   08/31/16 30895    FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 16411003622000   632100   QUOTE 195467A ISBN-        0.00         2,798.40

111100     470567   08/31/16 29483    HUDSON ENERGY SERVI 16451001622000   625700   E/PSJA FFA FARM STL        0.00            18.11
111100     470567   08/31/16 29483    HUDSON ENERGY SERVI 16451001622000   625700   E/PSJA FFA FARM            0.00           341.66
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           359.77

111100     470578   08/31/16 29755    JOSE ELOY GARZA     16413007622000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR S        0.00            57.00

111100     470579   08/31/16 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411001622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS - E        0.00            20.64
111100     470579   08/31/16 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411002622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS - E        0.00            20.64
111100     470579   08/31/16 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411003622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS - E        0.00            20.64
111100     470579   08/31/16 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411008622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS - E        0.00            20.64
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111100     470579   08/31/16 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411009622000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS - E        0.00            20.64
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           103.20

111100     470613   08/31/16 30695    MELISSA MORALES     16421832622000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR C        0.00            50.00
111100     470613   08/31/16 30695    MELISSA MORALES     16421832622000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR T        0.00            15.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            65.00

111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411007622000   626900   INVOICE 71874793  C        0.00           552.43
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           535.35
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002622000   626900   CYLINDER RENTALS FO        0.00           434.10
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   66100 CLEAR SAFETY         0.00            63.36
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   66101 DARK SAFETY G        0.00            66.60
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   1000 WELDING GLOVES        0.00           173.52
111100     470634   08/31/16 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008622000   639900   20016 4 1/2 FLAP DI        0.00           139.68
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,965.04

111100     470675   08/31/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   LOG#SUM16-072              0.00         8,788.80
111100     470675   08/31/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   CNA PROGRAM MOU 201        0.00        10,109.83
111100     470675   08/31/16 25222    SOUTH TEXAS COLLEGE 16411001622000   622300   ECA (EMT) PROGRAM M        0.00         9,656.32
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        28,554.95

111100    V469257   08/02/16 30111    YVETTE ELIZ LUNA    16421832622000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            31.32

111100    V469266   08/04/16 28877    ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 16411008622000   639900   905422 3/8X6'X20 FL        0.00           982.35
111100    V469266   08/04/16 28877    ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 16411008622000   639900   904425 1/4X6'X20 FL        0.00           442.70
111100    V469266   08/04/16 28877    ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 16411008622000   639900   FUEL SURCHARGE             0.00            18.00
111100    V469266   08/04/16 28877    ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 16411008622000   639900   10278 WELDING ELECT        0.00         1,612.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,055.55

111100    V469356   08/04/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 16411008622000   649700   WATER, SNACKS, JUIC        0.00            99.52

111100    V469372   08/04/16 19386    JASON'S DELI        16436009622000   641200   MEAL TRAVEL 06/09/2        0.00            49.00

111100    V469388   08/04/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411001622000   639900   PLASTIC TOTES (HEAV        0.00           152.15

111100    V469420   08/04/16 5678     NCS PEARSON, INC.   16411003622000   633900   FEES FOR TESTING VO        0.00           769.50

111100    V469429   08/04/16 19631    OLGA L REYES        16411001622000   649500   REIMBURSEMENT FOR T        0.00           160.00
111100    V469429   08/04/16 19631    OLGA L REYES        16413007622000   641100   TEXAS LEADERSHIP CO        0.00            24.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           184.00

111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             7.34
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             3.68
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            36.57
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            12.41
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             7.36
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             3.67
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            36.56
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            12.41
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            64.24
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            32.13
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00           319.64
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111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00           108.48
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             8.89
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             4.44
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            44.18
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            14.99
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            36.57
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            12.41
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             7.35
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             3.67
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            36.57
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            12.41
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            17.48
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             8.73
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            86.90
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411007622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00            29.49
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             7.34
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   CANON COPIER SERVIC        0.00             3.68
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411001622000   626900   PSJA HIGH COPIER LE        0.00            60.00
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   PSJA NORTH COPIER L        0.00            60.00
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   PSJA NORTH COPIER L        0.00            60.00
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411003622000   626900   PSJA NORTH COPIER L        0.00            60.00
111100    V469544   08/11/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411009622000   626900   PSJA T-STEM COPIER         0.00            60.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,279.59

111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   3/4" 4X8 PLYWOOD           0.00            68.30
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   2X4 WALL STUDS             0.00            90.62
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   1/2" DRY WALL              0.00            89.34
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   146372  500FT 18 AW        0.00            34.82
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   310568 IDEAL 50-PAC        0.00            26.93
111100    V469606   08/11/16 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16411002622000   639900   178965  3M 20-PACK         0.00            19.87
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           329.88

111100    V469633   08/11/16 1853     NASCO               16411009622000   639900   LF03696G BABY BUBBY        0.00            74.70

111100    V469644   08/11/16 19631    OLGA L REYES        16413002622000   641100   HOTEL PARKING FEE F        0.00            95.00

111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16421832622000   623900   REGION ONE WORKSHOP        0.00           175.00
111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16421832622000   623900   REGION ONE WORKSHOP        0.00           175.00
111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16421832622000   623900   WORKSHOP 51793 05/1        0.00           125.00
111100    V469661   08/11/16 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16421832622000   623900   WORKSHOP 51793 05/1        0.00           125.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           600.00

111100    V469839   08/18/16 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 16411001622000   639900   PENCILS FOR CTE AT         0.00           494.00

111100    V470115   08/25/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   INVOICE#212002 CTE         0.00           279.58
111100    V470115   08/25/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16411002622000   626900   STATE OF TEXAS CONT        0.00            60.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           339.58

111100    V470239   08/25/16 19631    OLGA L REYES        16413002622000   641100   REYES PAID FOR COWO        0.00            38.00

111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 16411003622000   639900   INVOICE#605210850,         0.00            18.32
111100    V470685   08/31/16 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 16411003622000   639900   INVOICE#605210850,         0.00           488.05
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           506.37

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00       110,583.05

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00       110,583.05
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111100     469548   08/11/16 26994    DELIA HERNANDEZ     16511872621000   641200   REIMBURSE DELIA HER        0.00           346.14
111100     469548   08/11/16 26994    DELIA HERNANDEZ     16511872621000   641200   REIMBURSE DELIA HER        0.00            96.39
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           442.53

111100     470043   08/18/16 2415     WAL-MART #397       16511699621000   639900   RE-OPEN FOR FINAL P        0.00            74.50

111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16513872621000   626900   LEASE FOR COPIER GT        0.00           344.58
111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16513872621000   626900   LEASE FOR COPIER GT        0.00           611.38
111100    V469317   08/04/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16513872621000   626900   LEASE FOR COPIER GT        0.00           295.92
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,251.88

111100    V469886   08/18/16 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 16513872621000   649700   WATER, SODAS, CHIPS        0.00           304.82

111100    V470391   08/26/16 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16513872621000   626900   LEASE FOR COPIER GT        0.00           463.26

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00         2,536.99

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00         2,536.99
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111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611106630000   639900   WS 13819  STAAR REA        0.00           900.00
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611106630000   639900   WS 13827  STAAR REA        0.00           900.00
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611106630000   639900   DM 13250.1  STAAR R        0.00           550.00
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611106630000   639900   DM 13258.1  STAAR R        0.00           650.00
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611106630000   639900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           300.00
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611136630000   639900   ITEM # RS10516 PASS        0.00           596.25
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611136630000   639900   ITEM# RS10516.9 PAS        0.00            50.85
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611136630000   639900   ITEM# RS10515 PASSW        0.00           596.25
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611136630000   639900   ITEM# RS10515.9 PAS        0.00            50.85
111100     469321   08/04/16 1373     CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 16611136630000   639900   ESTIMATED SHIPPING         0.00           129.42
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,723.62

111100     469330   08/04/16 1449     ECS LEARNING SYSTEM 16611128630000   639900   STAAR MASTER STUDEN        0.00           359.85
111100     469330   08/04/16 1449     ECS LEARNING SYSTEM 16611128630000   639900   STAAR MASTER STUDEN        0.00           359.85
111100     469330   08/04/16 1449     ECS LEARNING SYSTEM 16611128630000   639900   STAAR MASTER STUDEN        0.00           359.85